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Project Data

Civic Address

2425 Health Sciences Mall,
University of British Columbia
Vancouver, BC,

Legal Description

PID 015-940-357

District Lot 4805, Group 1, New Westminster District except:
firstly: portions in plans 9301;

secondly: statutory right of way ex-plan 20570

thirdly: part subdivided by plan BCP3309;

fourthly: part subdivided by plan BCP30252.

Construction Type
Non-combustible construction; Sprinklers provided

Building Height
53.0m proposed (53.0m permitted)

Setbacks
East (Health Sciences Mall): ~ 6.47m (from project boundary)
West (TEF3):
North (Agronomy Road):
South (Lane):

9.33m (from project boundary)
1.61m (from project boundary)

Area

Building Area: 19776.6sm

Gross Area: 20942.0sm

Site Coverage : 1555.1sm (building footprint)*

Site Coverage : 1746.8sm (includes overhanging floor area)*
Site Area: 3434.5sm

*does not include the extents of the building below grade

Parking + Loading Spaces
Parking Spaces: 27 (2 accessible stalls)
Loading Spaces: 2 Class B

6 Class A

Bicycle

Class 1 (lockers/bike room): 120

Class 2 (exterior): 29 uncovered
6 covered

Variances Requested
None

Landscape Elevator

Perry + Associates

Gunn Consultants Inc.
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L-4.0 Sections
L-5.0 Details
L-6.0 Precedent Images
Electrical 2 Drawing Sheets
E101A Exterior Lighting Plan
E101B Exterior Lighting Photometric

Geotechnical

Geopacific Consultants Ltd.

Area Tabulation

LEVEL GROSS AREA SUBTOTALS EXCLUSIONS*
(sm) (sm) (sm)
P1
End of Trip Facilities 223.60
M + E Services 220.00 220.00 x1 Floor
Circulation 144.00
Bike Lockers 208.10 200.90 x1 Floor
Utility and Storage 126.10
921.80 x1 Floor 921.80 420.9
Level 1
CRU 1 99.00
CRU 2 80.20
CRU 3 137.20
CRU 4 111.30
Garbage & Recycling 114.10
Multipurpose Room 119.80
Gym Amenity 108.50
Washrooms 35.80
M + E Services 35.30 35.30 x1 Floor
Mailroom 16.30
Custodial/Storage 4.90
Office 298.70
Circulation 355.60
1516.70 x1 Floor 1516.70 35.3
Level 2-4
Office Space 1488.00
M + E Services 37.30 37.30 x3 Floor
Circulation 178.50
Washrooms 38.00
1741.80 x3 Floor 5225.40 111.9
Level 5-6
Office Space 1376.60
M + E Services 37.40 37.40 x2 Floor
Circulation 178.40
Washrooms 38.00
1630.60 x2 Floor 3261.20 74.8
Level 7-12
Wet Lab 1354.40
M + E Services 59.00 59.00 x6 Floor
Circulation 179.20
Washrooms 38.00
1630.60 x6 Floor 9783.60 354.00
Roof
M + E Services 168.50 168.50 x1 Floor
Circulation 82.40 82.40 x1 Floor
233.30 x1 Floor 233.30 168.50
Subtotal 20942.00 1165.40
Exclusions -1165.40
Building Area* 19776.60

*per UBC Development Handbook Definition of Building Area
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Greg Marston

201 - 12448 82nd Avenue
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Surveyor

T2 Utility Engineers

330 Taunton Road East C-04
Whitby ON L1R 0H4

Darlene Cox
T587.337.1154
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1 street level view looking southwest from Agronomy and Health Sciences Mall
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3 view looking west from Agronomy and Health Sciences Mall
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